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Kevin Mayer

Kai Kazmirek

DECATHLON

Athlete
Country DOB

Niels PITTOMVILS

Belgium 92
Michael BOWLER

Ireland 92
Sander MAES

Belgium 92
Shane ASTON

Ireland 94
Benjamin J6hann JOHNSEN

Iceland 96
Oliver CHABERT

Denmark 99
Henrik HOLMBERG

Norway 89
Samuel REMEDIOS

Portugal 92
Manuel DIAS

Portugal 99

Konstadinos LOGDANIDIS
Greece 98

10/02/92

28/01/91

Total

7837p

7379p

7303p

7231p

7146 p

7128 p

7080 p

7031p

7023p

6818 p

Result
pts

Result

pts

Result

pts

Result

pts

Result

pts

Result
pts

Result

pts

Result
pts

Result

pts

Result

pts

100m

sec

11,32
791p

11,10
838p

11,14
830p

11,37
780p

11,46
761p

11,12
834p

11,08
843p

11,16
825p

11,27
801p

11,59
734p

Madeira (POR) 6-7 July 2019

II[:II FRA
5 GER

wind

1,1

11

0,9

0,0

11

1,1

11

11

0,0

0,9

Talence - 16/9/2018

Ratingen - 30.6

Day 1
Long Jump Shot
m wind m
7,15 o6 13,72
850p 711p
7,12 o4 12,84
842p 657p
7,17 os 13,72
854p 711p
6,99 -02 13,38
811p 690p
6,56 11 12,15
711p 616p
6,37 01 11,26
668p 562p
7,01 oo 12,98
816p 666p
7,18 o4 12,68
857p 648p
7,08 o9 11,66
833p 586p
6,68 09 11,49
739 575p

Printed at 07/07/19 (20:11)

(10"55/0,3 - 7,80/1,2 - 16,00 - 2,05 - 48"42 // 13"75/-1,1 - 50,54 - 5,45 - 71,90 - 4'36"11))

(10"85/1.3 -7.74/-0.2 - 14.72 - 1.99 - 46"81 // 14"14/2.2 - 44.71 - 5.10 - 56.95 - 4'41"72 )

High Jump

m

1,89
705p

1,95
758p

1,98
785p

1,95
758p

1,98
785p

1,83
653p

1,95
758p

1,98
785p

1,80
627p

1,89
705p

400m

sec

49,61
833p

50,09
810p

51,11
764p

51,06
766p

50,46
794p

49,44
841p

50,10
810p

52,36
709p

50,12
809p

53,05
679p

110m hurdles

sec

14,63
895p

15,06
842p

14,98
852p

15,03
846p

15,32
811p

14,77
878p

15,00
850p

15,03
846p

15,94
740p

15,63
775p

wind

-0,1

0,1

11

1,3

-0,1

-0,1

13

-0,1

1,1

il

Discus

m

45,53
778p

38,51
634p

44,48
756p

37,76
619p

34,24
548p

32,76
519p

37,03
604p

38,86
641p

35,03
564p

39,17
648p

Day 2

Pole Vault

m

4,80
849p

4,50
760p

4,40
731p

4,10
645p

4,40
731p

4,90
880p

3,80
562p

4,40
731p

4,50
760p

4,30
702p

Javelin

m

58,61
717p

51,39
609p

47,68
554p

59,05
724p

58,47
715p

52,21
621p

50,19
591p

43,66
495p

50,42
595p

58,86
721p

1500m

min  sec

4 35,69
708p

4 48,36
629p

5 16,93
466p

4 54,49
592p

4 40,95
674p

4 41,27
672p

4 56,44
580p

5 11,70
494p

4 35,61
708p

5 03,54
540p
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Rank
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209

ER 9126 p
EL 8444 p
Country
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214
B
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e
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224
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281

283

e gy

S SY g
madeira

Kevin Mayer

Kai Kazmirek

DECATHLON

Athlete
Country DOB

Stijn DOM
Belgium 99

Razvan George ROMAN
Romania 93

isak Oli TRAUSTASON

Iceland 95
Rolus OLUSA
Ireland 96
Yunus PEHLEVAN
Turkey 94
Nikolaj GRAVES
Denmark 98
Christian GUNDERSEN
Denmark 99
Sebastian Sund FRANDSEN
Denmark 98
Ahmet Mustafa YILMAZ
Turkey 94
Yusuf PEHLEVAN
Turkey 92

10/02/92

28/01/91

Total

6780 p

6725p

6 695 p

6 626 p

6 600 p

6599 p

6 466 p

6401 p

6164 p

6016 p

Result
pts

Result

pts

Result

pts

Result

pts

Result

pts

Result
pts

Result

pts

Result
pts

Result

pts

Result

pts

100m

sec

11,20
817p

11,50
753p

11,18
821p

11,36
782p

11,70
711p

11,41
771p

11,57
738p

11,67
717p

11,54
744p

11,53
746p

Madeira (POR) 6-7 July 2019

II[:II FRA
5 GER

wind

0,9

11

0,0

0,9

0,0

0,9

0,0

0,9

1,1

0,9

Talence - 16/9/2018

Ratingen - 30.6

Day 1
Long Jump Shot
m wind m
6,92 o2 11,08
795p 551p
6,90 o9 11,75
790p 591p
6,83 -01 11,75
774p 591p
6,77 o3 11,44
760p 572p
6,88 o5 12,12
785p 614p
6,40 02 12,66
675p 647p
6,07 o4 11,25
602p 561p
6,36 o7 11,39
666p 569p
6,51 o0 11,32
700p 565p
6,04 o3 11,39
595p 569p

Printed at 07/07/19 (20:11)

(10"55/0,3 - 7,80/1,2 - 16,00 - 2,05 - 48"42 // 13"75/-1,1 - 50,54 - 5,45 - 71,90 - 4'36"11))

(10"85/1.3 -7.74/-0.2 - 14.72 - 1.99 - 46"81 // 14"14/2.2 - 44.71 - 5.10 - 56.95 - 4'41"72 )

High Jump

m

1,86
679p

1,95
758p

1,77
602p

1,80
627p

1,83
653p

1,65
504p

1,68
528p

1,77
602p

1,77
602p

1,89
705p

400m

sec

51,47
748p

51,10
765p

50,37
798p

51,84
732p

52,37
709p

50,90
774p

50,80
778p

51,98
726p

54,45
621p

54,03
638p

110m hurdles

sec

14,81
873p

15,92
742p

15,17
829p

15,28
816p

16,32
697p

15,78
758p

16,06
726p

15,07
841p

15,22
823p

16,28
702p

wind

1,1

0,1

1,3

1,1

13

1,1

13

1,1

0,1

il

Discus

m

33,19
528p

37,94
623p

33,98
543p

37,88
622p

34,59
555p

37,67
617p

38,79
640p

36,28
589p

39,97
664p

36,45
593p

Day 2

Pole Vault

m

4,20
673p

4,10
645p

4,00
617p

4,00
617p

4,50
760p

4,30
702p

3,80
562p

3,90
590p

3,80
562p

3,60
509p

Javelin

m

49,51
581p

47,76
556p

41,50
464p

45,82
527p

47,95
558p

46,05
530p

52,17
621p

41,37
462p

34,94
369p

40,93
456p

1500m

min  sec

5 04,28
535p

5 10,26
502p

4 43,94
656p

4 58,08
571p

5 00,22
558p

4 49,59
621p

4 35,33
710p

4 46,71
639p

5 08,03
514p

5 10,05
503p
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Rank
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ER 9126 p
EL 8444p
Countr

BIB y

S SY g
madeira

Kevin Mayer

Kai Kazmirek

DECATHLON

Athlete
Country

Mihai Vlad CHIORPEC
Romania 97

Ramazan CAN

Turkey 93
lonut GRECU
Romania 94

Andri Fannar GISLASON

Iceland 90
Ariel ATTIAS
Israel 99

Willem GEUSKENS
Belgium 95

Sindri MAGNUSSON
Iceland 97

10/02/92

28/01/91

Total

5928 p

5855p

5694 p

4661 p

retired

retired

retired

Result
pts

Result
pts

Result
pts

Result
pts

Result
pts

Result
pts

Result
pts

II[:II FRA
5 GER

100m

sec

11,35
784p

11,64
723p

11,33
789p

11,79
693p

11,41
771p

11,26
804p

11,49
755p

Ratingen - 30.6

Day 1
Long Jump Shot
wind m wind m
0,9 6,80 o5 10,80
767p 534p
0,9 6,66 11 9,82
734p 475p
0,0 7,19 o2 9,76
859p 471p
0,9 6,39 o7 12,33
673p 626p
0,0 6,53 -0 13,81
704p 717p
0,0 6,50 o1 13,65
697p 707p
0,9 5,80 os 10,31
544p 504p

Printed at 07/07/19 (20:11)

Talence - 16/9/2018

(10"55/0,3 - 7,80/1,2 - 16,00 - 2,05 - 48"42 // 13"75/-1,1 - 50,54 - 5,45 - 71,90 - 4'36"11))

(10"85/1.3 -7.74/-0.2 - 14.72 - 1.99 - 46"81 // 14"14/2.2 - 44.71 - 5.10 - 56.95 - 4'41"72 )

High Jump

m

1,80
627p

1,68
528p

1,86
679p

1,71
552p

1,92
731p

1,80
627p

1,77
602p

400m

sec

52,35
709p

53,84
646p

54,02
639p

51,50
747p

DNF
Op

DNF
Op

DNS
Op

110m hurdles

sec

15,22
823p

16,06
726p

16,03
729p

16,00
733p

16,63
663p

DNS
Op

wind

1,1

1,1

1,3

1,1

11

i3

Discus

m

27,60
417p

26,29
392p

26,99
406p

38,63
637p

41,05
686p

Day 2

Pole Vault

m

2,60
264p

4,00
617p

2,70
286p

NM

4,00
617p

Javelin

m

45,45
522p

38,18
416p

34,91
369p

54,20
651p

1500m

min  sec

514,16 g
481p

4 53,52 SB
598p

5 16,77
467p

DNS
Op
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EUROPEAN

. nd COMBINED EVENTS
7;\\» £ 2" League Fnae
. Madeira (POR) 6-7 July 2019 Ribeira Brava 2019
100 m \00/@\ )@
Decathlon ER: 9,86 Francis Obikwelu POR - Athinai 22.8.2004 / EL: 9,97 Reece Prescod GBR - Shanghai 18.5 O
Event RESULTS Men
Heat 1 06 July 2019 Start Time: 09:00 20eC Wind: 0,9 m/s
Rank BIB Country Athlete DOB Reac.T Result Points
1. 214 BEL Belgium Stijn DOM  15/02/1999 0,187 11,20 817p
2. 224 DEN Denmark Nikolaj GRAVES  17/04/1998 0,248 11,41 PB 771p
3. 254 ISL Iceland Sindri MAGNUSSON  06/02/1997 0,218 11,49 755 p
4. 231 GRE @rea Konstadinos LOGDANIDIS ~ 22/09/1998 0,176 11,59 734 p
5. 284 TUR Turkey Ramazan CAN  08/08/1993 0,342 11,64 SB 723 p
6.
7.
8.
Heat 2 06 July 2019 Start Time: 09:07 20eC Wind: 0,9 m/s
Rank BIB Country Athlete DOB Reac.T Result Points
1. 213 BEL Belgium Sander MAES  21/12/1992 0,219 11,14 PB 830 p
2. 273 ROU Romania Mihai Vlad CHIORPEC ~ 18/02/1997 0,191 11,35 PB 784 p
3. 243 IRL Ireland Rolus OLUSA  08/08/1996 0,208 11,36 SB 782 p
4. 283 TUR Turkey Yusuf PEHLEVAN  01/11/1992 0,167 11,53 746 p
5. 223 DEN Denmark Sebastian Sund FRANDSEN ~ 01/01/1998 0,263 11,67 717 p
6. 253 ISL Iceland Andri Fannar GISLASON ~ 20/12/1990 0,225 11,79 693 p
7.
8.
Heat 3 06 July 2019 Start Time: 09:14 20eC Wind: 0,0 m/s
Rank BIB Country Athlete DOB Reac.T Result Points
1. 252 ISL Iceland isak Oli TRAUSTASON  16/10/1995 0,351 11,18 821p
2. 212 BEL Belgium Willem GEUSKENS ~ 30/05/1995 0,194 11,26 804 p
3. 262 POR Portugal Manuel DIAS  28/02/1999 0,189 11,27 801p
4. 272 ROU Romania lonut GRECU  10/01/1994 0,144 11,33 789 p
5. 242 IRL Ireland Shane ASTON  21/06/1994 0,189 11,37 SB 780 p
6. 295 ISR Israel Ariel ATTIAS  09/05/1999 0,205 11,41 771p
7. 222 DEN Denmark Christian GUNDERSEN ~ 01/01/1999 0,572 11,57 738 p
8. 282 TUR Turkey Yunus PEHLEVAN  11/12/1994 0,166 11,70 SB 711 p
Heat 4 06 July 2019 Start Time: 09:21 20eC Wind: 1,1 m/s
Rank BIB Country Athlete DOB Reac.T Result Points
1. 299 NOR Norway Henrik HOLMBERG ~ 23/09/1989 0,206 11,08 SB 843 p
2. 24 IRL Ireland Michael BOWLER  28/01/1992 0,234 11,10 PB 838 p
3. 221 DEN Denmark Oliver CHABERT  18/06/1999 0,211 11,12 PB 834p
4. 261 POR Portugal Samuel REMEDIOS ~ 24/02/1992 0,162 11,16 825p
5. 211 BEL Belgium Niels PITTOMVILS  18/07/1992 0,189 11,32 791p
6. 251 ISL Iceland Benjamin J6hann JOHNSEN  27/08/1996 0,235 11,46 761p
7. 211 ROU Romania Razvan George ROMAN  22/04/1993 0,192 11,50 753 p
8. 281 TUR Turkey Ahmet Mustafa YILMAZ  10/09/1994 0,255 11,54 SB 744 p
pcover &

~“madeira Printed at 07/07/19 (20:11) Page 1 of 16
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Long jump
Decathlon ER: 8,86 Robert Emmiyan URS - Tsakhkadzor 22.5.1987 / EL: 8,22 Thobias Montler SWE - Stockholm 30.5
Event RESULTS
Group A 06 July 2019 Start Time: 10:00 21°C
Rank BIB Country Athlete DOB
1. 213 BEL Belgium Sander MAES  21/12/1992
2. 262 POR Portugal Manuel DIAS  28/02/1999
3. 214 BEL Belgium Stijn DOM 15/02/1999
4. 273 ROU Rorana Mihai Vlad CHIORPEC  18/02/1997
5. 243 IRL Ireland Rolus OLUSA  08/08/1996
6. 231 GRE Greece Konstadinos LOGDANIDIS 22/09/1998
7. 284 TUR Turkey Ramazan CAN  08/08/1993
8. 295 ISR ed Ariel ATTIAS  09/05/1999
9. 224 DEN Denmark Nikolaj GRAVES 17/04/1998
10. 253 ISL Iceland Andri Fannar GiISLASON  20/12/1990
11. 223 DEN Denmark Sebastian Sund FRANDSEN 01/01/1998
12, 283 TUR Turkey Yusuf PEHLEVAN  01/11/1992
13. 254 ISL Iceland Sindri MAGNUSSON  06/02/1997
order BIB  Country Athlete 1w 2
1. 243 IRL Rolus OLUSA 6,54 1,5 6,77
2. 273 ROU Mihai Vlad CHIORPEC 6,50 1,5 6,50
3. 223 DEN Sebastian Sund FRANDSEN 6,36 0,7 6,24
4. 283 TUR Yusuf PEHLEVAN 593 1,0 6,04
S. 213 BEL Sander MAES x 0,7 6,89
6. 253 ISL Andri Fannar GISLASON 6,32 1,0 6,36
7. 231 GRE Konstadinos LOGDANIDIS 6,68 0,9 6,56
8. 224 DEN Nikolaj GRAVES 6,15 1,3 6,14
9. 284 TUR Ramazan CAN 6,66 1,1 X
10. 214 BEL Stijn DOM 6,88 0,7 X
1. 295 ISR Ariel ATTIAS 6,38 1,4 6,14
12. 254 ISL Sindri MAGNUSSON 580 0,8 5,60
13. 262 POR Manuel DIAS 6,87 1,0 6,70
Prscover &
= Printed at 07/07/19 (20:11)
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Madeira (POR) 6-7 July 2019

w
0,3
0,5
0,6
0,8
1,1
0,4
0,5
0,6
0,6
1,1
0,7
0,4
0,8

Result
7,17
7,08
6,92
6,80
6,77
6,68
6,66
6,53
6,40
6,39
6,36
6,04
5,80

3
5,30
6,80
6,06
5,79
7,17
6,39
6,62
6,40
6,53
6,92
6,53
5,69
7,08

EUROPEAN
COMBINED EVENTS

TEAM
157& 2N° LEAGUES
Ribeira Brava 2019

Wind

0,8

0,9

0,2

0,5

0,3

0,9

1,1

0,7

0,7

0,8

0,8

w
0,2
0,5
1,0
0,8
0,8
0,7
0,5
0,2
0,3
0,2
0,2
0,6
0,9

SB

SB

SB

SB

X

Men

Points 2 events

854 p
833p
795 p
767 p
760 p
739 p
734 p
704 p
675p
673 p

666 p

595 p

544 p

Page 2 of 16

1684 p
1634 p
1612 p
1551 p
1542 p
1473 p
1457 p
1475 p
1446 p
1366 p
1383 p
1341p

1299 p
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w
0,1
0,6
0,4
0,9
0,7
1,1
0,1
0,2
0,0
0,1
0,5
1,4
0,1
0,0

Result

7,19
7,18
7,15
7,12
7,01
6,99
6,90
6,88
6,83
6,56
6,51
6,50
6,37
6,07

6,51
7,00
6,93
6,85
6,37
6,32
6,43
6,99
7,19

6,71
6,83
7,18

EUROPEAN
COMBINED EVENTS

TEAM
157& 2N° LEAGUES
Ribeira Brava 2019

Wind

0,2

0,4

0,6

0,4

0,0

0,9

0,5

1,1

0,0

0,1

0,0
0,5
0,3
0,2
0,1
0,1
-1,6
0,2
0,2
0,7
0,3
0,1
0,4

ﬁ\

Long jump
Decathlon ER: 8,86 Robert Emmiyan URS - Tsakhkadzor 22.5.1987 / EL: 8,22 Thobias Montler SWE - Stockholm 30.5
Event RESULTS
Group B 06 July 2019 Start Time: 10:00 21°C
Rank BIB Country Athlete DOB
1. 272 ROU Romania lonut GRECU 10/01/1994
2. 261 POR Bl Samuel REMEDIOS  24/02/1992
3. 211 BEL Belgium Niels PITTOMVILS 18/07/1992
4. 241 IRL neond Michael BOWLER  28/01/1992
5. 299 NOR Norway Henrik HOLMBERG 23/09/1989
6. 242 IRL neond Shane ASTON 21/06/1994
7. 27 ROU Romania Razvan George ROMAN  22/04/1993
8. 282 TUR Turkey Yunus PEHLEVAN 11/12/1994
9. 252 ISL Iceland isak Oli TRAUSTASON  16/10/1995
10. 251 ISL Iceland Benjamin J6hann JOHNSEN  27/08/1996
11. 281 TUR Turkey Ahmet Mustafa YILMAZ  10/09/1994
12, 212 BEL Belgium Willem GEUSKENS  30/05/1995
13. 221 DEN Denmark Oliver CHABERT  18/06/1999
14. 222 DEN Denmark Christian GUNDERSEN  01/01/1999
Order BIB  Country Athlete 1 w 2
1. 281 TUR Ahmet Mustafa YILMAZ 6,00 0,6 6,29
2. 211 BEL Niels PITTOMVILS 7,15 0,6 7,09
3. 241 IRL Michael BOWLER 6,95 1,5 7,12
4. 271 ROU Razvan George ROMAN 6,84 1,4 6,90
S. 221 DEN Oliver CHABERT 6,17 14 6,35
6. 251 ISL Benjamin J6hann JOHNSEN 6,27 1,2 6,56
7. 212 BEL Willem GEUSKENS 6,45 0,9 6,50
8. 242 IRL Shane ASTON 6,61 1,0 6,77
9. 272 ROU lonut GRECU x 0,9 X
10. 222 DEN Christian GUNDERSEN 6,07 04 6,00
1. 282 TUR Yunus PEHLEVAN 6,70 0,2 6,88
2. 252 ISL isak Oli TRAUSTASON 6,53 0,8 6,61
13. 261 POR Samuel REMEDIOS 7,04 0,7 X
14. 299 NOR Henrik HOLMBERG 7,01 0,0 6,67
Prscover &

e -
madeira

Printed at 07/07/19 (20:11)

A

Men
Points 2 events
859p  1e48p
857p  1632p
5B 850p  1641p
B 842p  1680p
5B 816p  1659p
811p  1591p
790p  1s543p
SB 785p 1496
774p  1595p
711p  1a72p
700p  1444p
697p  1501p
668p  1502p
602p  1340p
Page 3 of 16
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J YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE
Shot put
Decathlon
Group A
Rank BIB
1. 295 ISR
2. 213 BEL
3. 224 DEN
4. 253 ISL
5. 262 POR
6. 231 GRE
7. 243 IRL
8. 283 TUR
9. 223 DEN
10. 214 BEL
11. 273 ROU
12. 254 ISL
13. 284 TUR
Order BIB  Country
1 273 ROU
2. 223 DEN
3. 283 TUR
4. 213 BEL
5. 243 IRL
6. 253 ISL
7. 231 GRE
8. 224 DEN
9. 284 TUR
10. 214 BEL
1. 262 POR
12. 295 ISR
13. 254 ISL
pcover &
madeira

OV EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

ER: 23,06 UIf Timmermann GDR - Chania 22.5.1988 / EL: 21,98 Michat Haratyk POL - Choréw 16.6

2" League

Madeira (POR) 6-7 July 2019

Event RESULTS
06 July 2019 Start Time: 11:30 23°C
Country Athlete DOB
Israel Ariel ATTIAS  09/05/1999
Belgium Sander MAES  21/12/1992
Denmark Nikolaj GRAVES  17/04/1998
Iceland Andri Fannar GISLASON  20/12/1990
Portugal Manuel DIAS  28/02/1999
Greece Konstadinos LOGDANIDIS  22/09/1998
Ireland Rolus OLUSA  08/08/1996
Turkey Yusuf PEHLEVAN  01/11/1992
Denmark Sebastian Sund FRANDSEN 01/01/1998
Belgium Stijn DOM  15/02/1999
Romania Mihai Vlad CHIORPEC  18/02/1997
Yotk Sindri MAGNUSSON  06/02/1997
Turkey Ramazan CAN  08/08/1993
Athlete 1 2
Mihai Vlad CHIORPEC 10,42 10,80
Sebastian Sund FRANDSEN 10,90 11,39
Yusuf PEHLEVAN 10,20 11,23
Sander MAES 13,37 13,72
Rolus OLUSA 11,44 10,54
Andri Fannar GISLASON 11,68 11,52
Konstadinos LOGDANIDIS 10,47 11,29
Nikolaj GRAVES 11,58 12,30
Ramazan CAN 9,25 9,77
Stijn DOM 10,79 10,50
Manuel DIAS 11,17 11,66
Ariel ATTIAS 13,03 13,81
Sindri MAGNUSSON 10,09 10,31

Printed at 07/07/19 (20:11)

Result

13,81
13,72
12,66
12,33
11,66
11,49
11,44
11,39
11,39
11,08
10,80
10,31
9,82

10,35
10,91
11,39
13,69

12,33
11,49
12,66
9,82

11,08
11,21
13,66
9,94

EUROPEAN
COMBINED EVENTS

TEAM
1576 2N0 L EAGUES
Ribeira Brava 2019

@

a

Men
Points 3 events
717p  2192p
711p  2395p
647p  2003p
626p 1992
586p  2220p
575p  2048p
572p  Z114p
569p  1910p
569p 1952
551p  2163p
PB 534p  2085p
504p  1803p
5B 475p  1932p

Page 4 of 16
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J YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE
Shot put
Decathlon
Group B

Rank BIB
1. 211 BEL
2. 212 BEL
3. 242 IRL
4. 299 NOR
5. 241 IRL
6. 261 POR
7. 251 ISL
8. 282 TUR
9. 271 ROU
10. 252 ISL
11. 281 TUR
12. 221 DEN
13. 222 DEN
14. 272 ROU
Order BIB  Country
1. 281 TUR
2. 211 BEL
3. 241 IRL
2 271 ROU
5. 221 DEN
6. 261 POR
7. 251 ISL
8. 299 NOR
9. 242 IRL
10. 272 ROU
1. 222 DEN
12. 282 TUR
13. 212 BEL
14. 252 ISL
Piscover &

e
madeira

OV EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

ER: 23,06 UIf Timmermann GDR - Chania 22.5.1988 / EL: 21,98 Michat Haratyk POL - Choréw 16.6

2" League

Madeira (POR) 6-7 July 2019

Event RESULTS
06 July 2019 Start Time: 11:30 23°C
Country Athlete DOB
Belgium Niels PITTOMVILS 18/07/1992
Belgium Willem GEUSKENS  30/05/1995
Ireland Shane ASTON 21/06/1994
Norway Henrik HOLMBERG 23/09/1989
Ireland Michael BOWLER  28/01/1992
Bl Samuel REMEDIOS  24/02/1992
lceland Benjamin J6hann JOHNSEN 27/08/1996
Turkey Yunus PEHLEVAN  11/12/1994
Romania Razvan George ROMAN 22/04/1993
Iceland isak Oli TRAUSTASON  16/10/1995
Turkey Ahmet Mustafa YILMAZ 10/09/1994
Denmark Oliver CHABERT  18/06/1999
Denmark Christian GUNDERSEN  01/01/1999
emEGlE lonut GRECU 10/01/1994
Athlete 1 2
Ahmet Mustafa YILMAZ X 11,32
Niels PITTOMVILS 13,67 X
Michael BOWLER 12,43 12,84
Razvan George ROMAN 11,75 11,48
Oliver CHABERT 11,03 11,26
Samuel REMEDIOS 12,06 12,24
Benjamin J6hann JOHNSEN 12,15 11,38
Henrik HOLMBERG 12,98 12,37
Shane ASTON 12,35 13,11
lonut GRECU 9,32 9,40
Christian GUNDERSEN 10,96 X
Yunus PEHLEVAN 11,76 12,12
Willem GEUSKENS 13,47 13,62
isak Oli TRAUSTASON 10,66 11,24

Printed at 07/07/19 (20:11)

Result

13,72
13,65
13,38
12,98
12,84
12,68
12,15
12,12
11,75
11,75
11,32
11,26
11,25
9,76

11,11
13,72

11,45
11,03
12,68
12,00

13,38
9,76

11,25
12,10
13,65
11,75

EUROPEAN
COMBINED EVENTS

TEAM
157& 2N° LEAGUES
Ribeira Brava 2019

@

a

Men
Points 3 events
711p  2352p
707p  2208p
PB 690pP  2281p
SB 666p 2325
657p  2337p
648p  2330p
616p  2088p
614p  2110p
591p  2134p
591p  2186p
565p 2009
562p  2064p
561p  1901p
471p  L119p
Page 5 of 16
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High jump
Decathlon ER: 2,42 Patrik Sjoberg SWE - Stockholm 30.6.1987 / EL: 2,31 Bogdan Bondarenko UKR - Roma 6.6
Event RESULTS
Group A 06 July 2019 Start Time: 12;55 242C
Rank BIB Country Athlete DOB
1. 24 BEL Belgium Stijn DOM  15/02/1999
2% 282 TUR Turkey Yunus PEHLEVAN 11/12/1994
3. 212 BEL Belgium Willem GEUSKENS 30/05/1995
243 IRL Ireland Rolus OLUSA 08/08/1996
5. 262 POR Portugal Manuel DIAS  28/02/1999
6. 273 ROU Romania Mihai Vlad CHIORPEC 18/02/1997
7. 252 ISL Iceland isak Oli TRAUSTASON  16/10/1995
8. 281 TUR Turkey Ahmet Mustafa YILMAZ  10/09/1994
9. 254 ISL Iceland Sindri MAGNUSSON 06/02/1997
10. 253 ISL Iceland Andri Fannar GiISLASON  20/12/1990
1. 222 DEN Denmark Christian GUNDERSEN 01/01/1999
12. 284 TUR Turkey Ramazan CAN  08/08/1993
13, 224 DEN Denmark Nikolaj GRAVES 17/04/1998
Order BIB  Country Athlete 1,59 1,62 1,65 1,68 1,71 1,74 1,77
1. 253 ISL Andri Fannar GiSLASON - - o - X0 XXX
2. 284 TUR Ramazan CAN - - - X0 XXX
3. 224 DEN Nikolaj GRAVES - o 0 XXX
4. 252 ISL isak Oli TRAUSTASON - - - o o o o
5. 281 TUR Ahmet Mustafa YILMAZ - - - - X0 - X0
6. 254 ISL Sindri MAGNUSSON - - - - o - xxo0
7. 243 IRL Rolus OLUSA - - - o - o -
8. 262 POR Manuel DIAS - - - - - X0
9. 273 ROU Mihai Vlad CHIORPEC - - o - X0 XXO
10. 282 TUR Yunus PEHLEVAN - - - - o - o
1. 222 DEN Christian GUNDERSEN o - - o - XXX
12, 212 BEL Willem GEUSKENS - - - - - - -
3. 214 BEL Stijn DOM - - - - - o o
1SCOVEr~
?/anggeirf‘ Printed at 07/07/19 (20:11)

OV EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

2" League

Madeira (POR) 6-7 July 2019

1,80 1,83
XXX
XXX
-

o -
X0 XXX
X0 XXX
X0 o)

o) XXX
X0 X0

Result

1,86
1,83
1,80
1,80
1,80
1,80
1,77
1,77
1,77
1,71
1,68
1,68
1,65

1,86 1,89

XXX

XXX

X0 XXX

EUROPEAN

COMBINED EVENTS

TEAM
1576 2N0 L EAGUES
Ribeira Brava 2019

T

Men
Points 4 events
679p  2842p
653p  2763p
627p  2835p
627p  2741p
627p  2847p
627p  2712p
602p  5783p
602p  2611p
602p  2405p
552p  2saap
528p  2429p
528p  2460p
504p  7597p

Page 6 of 16
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High jump
Decathlon ER: 2,42 Patrik Sjoberg SWE - Stockholm 30.6.1987 / EL: 2,31 Bogdan Bondarenko UKR - Roma 6.6
Event RESULTS
Group B 06 July 2019 Start Time: 12;55 242C
Rank BIB Country Athlete DOB Result
1. 251 ISL lceland Benjamin J6hann JOHNSEN 27/08/1996 1,98
2% 213 BEL Belgium Sander MAES 21/12/1992 1,98
3. 261 POR Portugal Samuel REMEDIOS  24/02/1992 1,98
4. 271 ROU e Razvan George ROMAN  22/04/1993 1,95
5. 299 NOR Norway Henrik HOLMBERG 23/09/1989 1,95
6. 241 IRL Ireland Michael BOWLER 28/01/1992 1,95
7. 242 IRL Ireland Shane ASTON 21/06/1994 1,95
8. 295 ISR [Srael Ariel ATTIAS 09/05/1999 1,92
9. 283 TUR Turkey Yusuf PEHLEVAN 01/11/1992 1,89
10. 211 BEL Belgium Niels PITTOMVILS 18/07/1992 1,89
11. 231 GRE Greece Konstadinos LOGDANIDIS 22/09/1998 1,89
12. 272 ROU Romania lonut GRECU 10/01/1994 1,86
13. 221 DEN Denmark Oliver CHABERT 18/06/1999 1,83
14. 223 DEN Denmark Sebastian Sund FRANDSEN 01/01/1998 1,77
Order BIB  Country Athlete 1,59 1,62 1,65 1,68 1,71 1,74 1,77 1,80 1,83 1,86 1,89
1. 221 DEN Oliver CHABERT - - - o - XXo 0O  XXO XXX
2. 283 TUR Yusuf PEHLEVAN - - - - - - o - X0 o
3. 223 DEN Sebastian Sund FRANDSEN - o o X0 XXX
4. 241 IRL Michael BOWLER - - - - - o X0 o
5. 272 ROU lonut GRECU - - - - o o o - XXX
6. 211 BEL Niels PITTOMVILS - - - - - - - X0
7. 295 ISR Ariel ATTIAS - - - - - o - o
8. 261 POR  Samuel REMEDIOS - - - - - - - o - o
9. 213 BEL Sander MAES - - - - - - - - - -
10. 231 GRE Konstadinos LOGDANIDIS - - - - - o o X0 o X0
1. 271 ROU Razvan George ROMAN - - - - - - o
12, 242 IRL Shane ASTON - - - - - - X0
13. 251 ISL Benjamin Jéhann JOHNSEN - - - - - - - o -
4. 299 NOR Henrik HOLMBERG - - - - - - - - o X0
Prscover &
/m-aaeira'f Printed at 07/07/19 (20:11)

A

OV EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

2" League

Madeira (POR) 6-7 July 2019

COMBINED EVENTS

EUROPEAN

TEAM
157& 2N° LEAGUES

Ribeira Brava 2019

f/’ﬁx

Men
Points 4 events
785p  2873p
SB 785p  3180p
5B 785p  3115p
758p 2892
758p  3083p
758p  30p95p
758p  30p39p
731p  2923p
705p  2615p
705p  3057p
705p  5753p
679p  2798p
653p  2717p
602p 5554
1,92 1,95 1,98 2,01
XXX
X0 XXO0 X-
XXX
o) XXX
XXO0 o) XXO0 XXX
X0 - o) XXX
XXX
o) o) XXX
XXO0 XXO0 XXX
o) o) o) XXX
- o) XXX
Page 7 of 16



2" League

Madeira (POR) 6-7 July 2019

EUROPEAN
COMBINED EVENTS

TEAM
157& 2N0 L EAGUES
Ribeira Brava 2019

400 m
Decathlon
Heat 1 06 July 2019
Rank BIB Country
1 224 DEN Denmark
2 214 BEL Belgium
3 284 TUR Turkey
DNS 254 ISL Iceland
Heat 2 06 July 2019
Rank BIB Country
1 213 BEL Belgium
2 253 ISL Iceland
3. 28 IRL Ireland
4. 223 DEN Denmark
5. 2713 ROU Romania
6. 231 GRE Greece
7. 28 TUR  Turkey
Heat 3 06 July 2019
Rank BIB Country
1 262 POR Portugal
2 252 ISL Iceland
3. DEN Denmark
4. 242 IRL Ireland
5. 22 TUR Turkey
6. 272 ROU Romania
DNF 295 ISR Israel
DNF 212 BEL Belgium
Heat 4 06 July 2019
Rank BIB Country
1 221 DEN Denmark
2. BEL Belgium
3. 24 IRL Ireland
4. 229 NOR  Norway
5. 251 ISL Iceland
6. 271 ROU Romania
7. 261 POR Portugal
8. 281 TUR Turkey
prcover g

P .
madeira

Event RESULTS
Start Time: 16:15 23eC
Athlete DOB
Nikolaj GRAVES  17/04/1998
Stijn DOM  15/02/1999
Ramazan CAN  08/08/1993
Sindri MAGNUSSON ~ 06/02/1997
Start Time: 16:22 23eC
Athlete DOB
Sander MAES 21/12/1992
Andri Fannar GiISLASON  20/12/1990
Rolus OLUSA  08/08/1996
Sebastian Sund FRANDSEN ~ 01/01/1998
Mihai Vlad CHIORPEC ~ 18/02/1997
Konstadinos LOGDANIDIS ~ 22/09/1998
Yusuf PEHLEVAN 01/11/1992
Start Time: 16:29 23eC
Athlete DOB
Manuel DIAS ~ 28/02/1999
isak Oli TRAUSTASON  16/10/1995
Christian GUNDERSEN ~ 01/01/1999
Shane ASTON 21/06/1994
Yunus PEHLEVAN 11/12/1994
lonut GRECU  10/01/1994
Ariel ATTIAS 09/05/1999
Willem GEUSKENS  30/05/1995
Start Time: 16:36 23eC
Athlete DOB
Oliver CHABERT 18/06/1999
Niels PITTOMVILS 18/07/1992
Michael BOWLER  28/01/1992
Henrik HOLMBERG 23/09/1989
Benjamin J6hann JOHNSEN ~ 27/08/1996
Razvan George ROMAN 22/04/1993
Samuel REMEDIOS ~ 24/02/1992
Ahmet Mustafa YILMAZ  10/09/1994

Printed at 07/07/19 (20:11)

Reac.T
0,248

0,214

0,268

Reac.T
0,285

0,270
0,229
0,325
0,241
0,293

0,672

Result
50,90
51,47
53,84
DNS

Result

51,11
51,50
51,84
51,98
52,35
53,05
54,03

Result

50,12
50,37
50,80
51,06
52,37
54,02
DNF
DNF

Result

49,44
49,61
50,09
50,10
50,46
51,10
52,36
54,45

ER: 44,33 Thomas Schénlebe GDR - Roma 3.9.1987 / EL: 44,77 Davide Re ITA - La Chaux-de-Fonds 30.6

PB

SB

SB

SB

PB

SB

SB

PB

SB

SB

PB

SB

PB

SB

SB

SB

PB

SB

SB

A
Men

Points 5 events
774 p 3371p
748p  3590p
646p  3106p
Points 5 events
764p  3944p
747 p 3291 p
732p  3473p
726p  3280p
709p  3421p
679p  3432p
638p  3253p
Points 5 events
809p  3656p
798p  3586p
778p  3207p
766p  3805p
709p  3472p
639p  3437p

Op  2923p

Op  2835p
Points 5 events
841p  3558p
833p  3890p
810p  3905p
810p  3893p
794p  3667p
765p  3657p
709p  3824p
621p  3232p
Page 8 of 16



EUROPEAN

2nd Lea ue COMBINED EVENTS
g 157& 2No LEAGUES
Madeira (POR) 6-7 July 2019 Ribeira Brava 2019
110 m hurdles .;é_\
Decathlon ER: 12,91 Colin Jackson GBR - Stuttgart 20.8.1993 / EL: 13,12 Sergey Shubenkov ANA - Rabat 16.6 .\~
Event RESULTS Men
Heat 1 07 July 2019 Start Time: 09:45 20eC Wind: 1,1 m/s
Rank BIB Country Athlete DOB Reac.T Result Points 6 events
1 214 BEL Belgium Stijn DOM  15/02/1999 0,333 14,81 PB 873 p 4463 p
2 224 DEN Denmark Nikolaj GRAVES  17/04/1998 0,235 15,78 758 p 4129 p
3. 262 POR Portugal Manuel DIAS  28/02/1999 0,194 15,94 PB 740 p 4396 p
4. 284 TUR Turkey Ramazan CAN  08/08/1993 0,361 16,06 SB 726 p 3832 p
5. 29 ISR Israel Ariel ATTIAS  09/05/1999 0,357 16,63 663 p 3586 p
Heat 2 07 July 2019 Start Time: 09:52 20eC Wind: 1,1 m/s
Rank BIB Country Athlete DOB Reac.T Result Points 6 events
1 213 BEL Belgium Sander MAES  21/12/1992 0,209 14,98 852 p 4796 p
2 223 DEN Denmark Sebastian Sund FRANDSEN ~ 01/01/1998 0,203 15,07 SB 841p 4121p
3. 273 ROU Romania Mihai Vlad CHIORPEC ~ 18/02/1997 0,222 15,22 823p  4244p
4. 243 IRL Ireland Rolus OLUSA  08/08/1996 0,519 15,28 816 p 4289 p
5. 231 GRE Greece Konstadinos LOGDANIDIS ~ 22/09/1998 0,205 15,63 775 p 4207 p
6. 253 ISL Iceland Andri Fannar GISLASON ~ 20/12/1990 0,233 16,00 SB 733p  4024p
7. 283 TUR Turkey Yusuf PEHLEVAN  01/11/1992 0,235 16,28 702 p 3955 p
Heat 3 07 July 2019 Start Time: 09:59 20eC Wind: 1,3 m/s
Rank BIB Country Athlete DOB Reac.T Result Points 6 events
1 299 NOR Norway Henrik HOLMBERG ~ 23/09/1989 0,188 15,00 SB 850 p 4743 p
2. 242 IRL Ireland Shane ASTON  21/06/1994 0,26 15,03 846p  4651p
3. 232 ISL Iceland isak Oli TRAUSTASON  16/10/1995 0,224 15,17 sB 829p  aa15p
4 272 ROU Romania lonut GRECU  10/01/1994 0,181 16,03 729 p 4166 p
5 222 DEN Denmark Christian GUNDERSEN  01/01/1999 0,579 16,06 726 p 3933 p
6 282 TUR Turkey Yunus PEHLEVAN  11/12/19%4 0,227 16,32 697 p 4169 p
DNS 212 BEL Belgium Willem GEUSKENS ~ 30/05/1995 DNS
Heat 4 07 July 2019 Start Time: 10:06 20eC Wind: -0,1 m/s
Rank BIB Country Athlete DOB Reac.T Result Points 6 events
1. 21 BEL Belgium Niels PITTOMVILS ~ 18/07/1992 0,173 14,63 SB 895 p 4785p
2 221 DEN Denmark Oliver CHABERT  18/06/1999 0,191 14,77 PB 878 p 4436 p
3. 261 POR Portugal Samuel REMEDIOS  24/02/1992 0,236 15,03 SB 846 p 4670 p
4. 241 IRL Ireland Michael BOWLER  28/01/1992 0,22 15,06 SB 842 p 4747 p
5. 281 TUR Turkey Ahmet Mustafa YILMAZ  10/09/1994 0,209 15,22 SB 823p 4055 p
6. 251 ISL Iceland Benjamin J6hann JOHNSEN  27/08/1996 0,306 15,32 PB 811p 4478 p
7. ROU Romania Razvan George ROMAN  22/04/1993 0,207 15,92 742 p 4399 p
?/’ii%pfefir:? Printed at 07/07/19 (20:11) Page 9 of 16
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Discus throw

OV EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Decathlon
Group A
Rank BIB
1 213 BEL
2. 295 ISR
3. 231 GRE
4 253 ISL
5. 243 IRL
6. 224 DEN
7. 283 TUR
8 223 DEN
9. 262 POR
10. 214 BEL
11. 273 ROU
12. 284 TUR
Order BIB  Country
1. 283 TUR
2. 213 BEL
3. 243 IRL
4. 273 ROU
5. 223 DEN
6. 262 POR
7. 253 ISL
8. 231 GRE
9. 224 DEN
10. 284 TUR
1. 214 BEL
12. 295 ISR
pcover &
madeira

2" League

Madeira (POR) 6-7 July 2019

EUROPEAN
COMBINED EVENTS

TEAM
1576 2M0 LEAGUES
Ribeira Brava 2019

ER: 74,08 Jurgen Schult GER - Neubrandenburg 6.6.1986 / EL: 71,86 Daniel Stahl SWE - Bottnaryd 29.6

Event RESULTS
07 July 2019 Start Time: 10:45 232C
Country Athlete DOB
Belgium Sander MAES  21/12/1992
Israel Ariel ATTIAS  09/05/1999
Greece Konstadinos LOGDANIDIS ~ 22/09/1998
Iceland Andri Fannar GISLASON  20/12/1990
Ireland Rolus OLUSA  08/08/1996
oo Nikolaj GRAVES  17/04/1998
Turkey Yusuf PEHLEVAN  01/11/1992
Denmark Sebastian Sund FRANDSEN ~ 01/01/1998
Portugal Manuel DIAS  28/02/1999
Belgium Stijn DOM  15/02/1999
Romania Mihai Vlad CHIORPEC  18/02/1997
Turkey Ramazan CAN  08/08/1993
Athlete 2
Yusuf PEHLEVAN 33,86 36,45
Sander MAES 41,02 X
Rolus OLUSA 34,91 35,75
Mihai Vlad CHIORPEC 27,60 21,30
Sebastian Sund FRANDSEN X 35,84
Manuel DIAS 34,24 35,03
Andri Fannar GISLASON X 38,63
Konstadinos LOGDANIDIS 39,17 37,85
Nikolaj GRAVES 31,86 37,67
Ramazan CAN 21,05 26,29
Stijn DOM 33,19 32,48
Ariel ATTIAS X 40,78

Printed at 07/07/19 (20:11)

Result

44,48
41,05
39,17
38,63
37,88
37,67
36,45
36,28
35,03
33,19
27,60
26,29

44,48
37,88
25,82
36,28

38,86
36,42

41,05

%

Points 7 events
PB 756p 5552
686p  4272p
PB 648p  4855p
637p  4661p
622p  4911p
617p  4746p
PB S93p  4s48p
PB 589p  4710p
564p  4960p
528p 4991 p
417p  4e61p
392p  4224p

Page 10 of 16
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Discus throw

OV EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Decathlon
Group B
Rank BIB
1 211 BEL
2 281 TUR
3. 261 POR
4 222 DEN
5. 241 IRL
6. 271 ROU
7. 242 IRL
8 299 NOR
9 282 TUR
10. 251 ISL
11. 252 ISL
12. 221 DEN
13. 272 ROU
Order BIB  Country
1 271 ROU
2 221 DEN
3. 281 TUR
4 211 BEL
S. 241 IRL
6. 299 NOR
7 251 ISL
8 222 DEN
9 282 TUR
10. 242 IRL
1. 272 ROU
12. 252 ISL
13. 261 POR
Piscover &

e
madeira

2" League

Madeira (POR) 6-7 July 2019

EUROPEAN
COMBINED EVENTS

TEAM
1576 2N0 L EAGUES
Ribeira Brava 2019

ER: 74,08 Jurgen Schult GER - Neubrandenburg 6.6.1986 / EL: 71,86 Daniel Stahl SWE - Bottnaryd 29.6

Event RESULTS
07 July 2019 Start Time: 12:00 24°C
Country Athlete DOB
Belgium Niels PITTOMVILS 18/07/1992
Turkey Ahmet Mustafa YILMAZ 10/09/1994
Portugal Samuel REMEDIOS  24/02/1992
Denmark Christian GUNDERSEN  01/01/1999
Ireland Michael BOWLER  28/01/1992
IR Razvan George ROMAN 22/04/1993
Ireland Shane ASTON 21/06/1994
Norway Henrik HOLMBERG 23/09/1989
Turkey Yunus PEHLEVAN  11/12/1994
lceland Benjamin J6hann JOHNSEN 27/08/1996
Iceland isak Oli TRAUSTASON  16/10/1995
Denmark Oliver CHABERT  18/06/1999
Romania lonut GRECU 10/01/1994
Athlete 1 2
Razvan George ROMAN 37,94 33,18
Oliver CHABERT 27,64 32,76
Ahmet Mustafa YILMAZ 39,97 X
Niels PITTOMVILS 45,53 42,99
Michael BOWLER 38,06 38,47
Henrik HOLMBERG X 37,03
Benjamin J6hann JOHNSEN 27,16 32,38
Christian GUNDERSEN X X
Yunus PEHLEVAN 34,59 X
Shane ASTON X 36,69
lonut GRECU 24,93 20,58
isak Oli TRAUSTASON 33,15 33,43
Samuel REMEDIOS 37,35 38,86

Printed at 07/07/19 (20:11)

Result

45,53
39,97
38,86
38,79
38,51
37,94
37,76
37,03
34,59
34,24
33,98
32,76
26,99

36,54

39,67

38,51
33,98
34,24
38,79
32,11
37,76
26,99
33,98
37,81

%

Points 7 events
5B 778p 5563
664p  4719p
5B 641p  s5311p
640p  4573p
634p  s5331p
B 623p  s5022p
5B 619p  s5270p
604p  s5347p
PB 555p  a724p
S48p  5026p
543p 4958
519p  4955p
406p  4572p

Page 11 of 16
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OV EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Pole vault
Decathlon

Group A
Rank BIB
1. 251 ISL
2. 214 BEL
3. 243 IRL
4. 252 ISL
5. 284 TUR
6. 223 DEN
7. 222 DEN
299 NOR
9. 281 TUR
10. 283 TUR
11. 272 ROU
12. 273 ROU
253 ISL
Order BIB  Country
1. 272 ROU
2. 283 TUR
3. 273 ROU
4. 222 DEN
S. 299 NOR
6. 281 TUR
7. 253 ISL
8. 223 DEN
9. 284 TUR
10.
251 ISL
1. 243 IRL
12. 252 ISL
13.
214 BEL
Pcover &
~madeira

EUROPEAN

nd COMBINED EVENTS
2"? League TEAM
157& 2N° LEAGUES
Madeira (POR) 6-7 July 2019 Ribeira Brava 2019
corrected \ »
\J
ER: 6,16 i Renaud Lavillenie FRA - Donetsk 15.2.2014 / EL: 6,00 Armand Duplantis SWE - Fayetteville AR 11.5
Event RESULTS Men
07 July 2019 Start Time: 14:40
Country Athlete DOB Result Points 8 events
lceland Benjamin J6hann JOHNSEN 27/08/1996 4,40 731p 5757 p
Belgium Stijn DOM 15/02/1999 4,20 673 o] 5664 p
Iceland isak Oli TRAUSTASON  16/10/1995 4,00 617 p 5575 p
Turkey Ramazan CAN  08/08/1993 4,00 617 p 4841 p
Denmark Sebastian Sund FRANDSEN ~ 01/01/1998 3,90 590 p 5300 p
Denmark Christian GUNDERSEN 01/01/1999 3,80 562 p 5135p
Norway Henrik HOLMBERG 23/09/1989 3,80 562 p 5909 p
Turkey Ahmet Mustafa YILMAZ 10/09/1994 3,80 562 p 5281 p
Turkey Yusuf PEHLEVAN 01/11/1992 3,60 509 p 5057 p
Romania lonut GRECU 10/01/1994 2,70 SB 286 o] 4858 p
Rorana Mihai Vlad CHIORPEC 18/02/1997 2,60 264 p 4925 p
Iceland Andri Fannar GISLASON ~ 20/12/1990 NM 0P  4661p
. 2,50 2,60 2,70 2,80 2,90 3,00 3,10 3,20 3,30 3,40 3,50 3,60 3,70 3,80 3,90 4,00 4,10
ete 4,20 4,30 4,40 4,50 4,60 4,70 4,80 4,90 5,00 510 520 5,30 5,40 5,50
lonut GRECU o o o XXX
Yusuf PEHLEVAN - - - - - - o - Xxo - XXX
Mihai Vlad CHIORPEC - o - XXX
Christian GUNDERSEN - - - - - - - o o o 0 XXX
Henrik HOLMBERG - - - - - - - - - - 0 XXX
Ahmet Mustafa YILMAZ - - - - - - o - o - X0 - XXX
Andri Fannar GiSLASON - - - - - - - - - - - - XXX
Sebastian Sund FRANDSEN - - - - - - - - o o o 0 XXX
Ramazan CAN - - - - - - - X0 - - o - XXO XXX
Benjamin Jéhann JOHNSEN T - - - -0 X
XXO XXO XXX
Rolus OLUSA - - - - - - o - - o - o 0 XXX
isak Oli TRAUSTASON - - - - - - - - - - o - X0 Xxx

Stijn DOM

Printed at 07/07/19 (20:11)
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7

Pole vault

OV EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Decathlon

Group B
Rank BIB
1. 221 DEN
2. 211 BEL
3. 241 IRL
4. 262 POR
5. 282 TUR
6. 261 POR
7. 213 BEL
8. 231 GRE
9. 224 DEN
10. 2711 ROU
11. 242 IRL
12. 295 ISR
Order BIB  Country
1 231 GRE
2. 261 POR
3. 242 IRL
a2 ROU
5. 295 ISR
6. 224 DEN
7. 213 BEL
8. 241 IRL
9. 262 POR
10. 282 TUR
1. 211 BEL
12, 221 DEN
Prscover ¢

e
madeira

2" League

Madeira (POR) 6-7 July 2019

EUROPEAN
COMBINED EVENTS

TEAM
1576 2N0 L EAGUES
Ribeira Brava 2019

corrected \
\do
ER: 6,16 i Renaud Lavillenie FRA - Donetsk 15.2.2014 / EL: 6,00 Armand Duplantis SWE - Fayetteville AR 11.5
Event RESULTS Men
07 July 2019 Start Time: 14:40 24°C
Country Athlete DOB Result Points 8 events
Denmark Oliver CHABERT 18/06/1999 4,90 880 p 5835 p
Belgium Niels PITTOMVILS 18/07/1992 4,80 849 p i
Ireland Michael BOWLER 28/01/1992 4,50 760 p 6141 p
Portugal Manuel DIAS 28/02/1999 4,50 760 o] 5720 p
Turkey Yunus PEHLEVAN 11/12/1994 4,50 760 p 5484 p
Portugal Samuel REMEDIOS  24/02/1992 4,40 B 3P goazp
Greece Konstadinos LOGDANIDIS 22/09/1998 4,30 702 p 5557 p
Denmark Nikolaj GRAVES 17/04/1998 4,30 702 p 5448 p
IR Razvan George ROMAN 22/04/1993 4,10 645 p 5667 p
Israel Ariel ATTIAS  09/05/1999 4,00 617 p o
Athlet 2,50 2,60 2,70 2,80 2,90 3,00 3,10 3,20 3,30 3,40 3,50 3,60 3,70 3,80 3,90 4,00 4,10
ete
4,20 4,30 4,40 4,50 4,60 4,70 480 4,90 5,00 5,10 5,20 5,30 5,40 5,50
Konstadinos LOGDANIDIS B B N - - - - - - - - - o - o - o
o 0 XxXx
Samuel REMEDIOS i B N - - - - - - - - - - - - XXO  XXO
XXo - 0 XXX
Shane ASTON - h - - - - - - - - - (o} - o - o XXO
- XXX
Razvan George ROMAN ) ) B ° B B - - - - o - Xxo - o o xo
XXX
Ariel ATTIAS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - o -
XXX
Nikolaj GRAVES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 o
XX0 0 XXX
Sander MAES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _ _
- - XXO XXX
Michael BOWLER - - - - - - - - - - - - - o - - o
- X0 X0 0 XXX
Manuel DIAS - h - - - - - - - - - - - - - o °
XO XXO XXO XO XXX
Yunus PEHLEVAN B - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- o - XX0O - XXX
Niels PITTOMVILS B - N - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - o - o - XXX
Oliver CHABERT - h - - - - - - - - - - - - - _ _
- XX0 O X0 O o 0 XXO XXX

Printed at 07/07/19 (20:11)
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7

Javelin throw

OV EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Decathlon
Group A
Rank BIB
1. 242 IRL
2. 231 GRE
3. 295 ISR
4. 222 DEN
5. 299 NOR
6. 271 ROU
7. 224 DEN
8. 273 ROU
9. 223 DEN
10. 283 TUR
11. 281 TUR
12. 272 ROU
13.
14.
15.
16.
Order BIB  Country
1L 272 ROU
2. 273 ROU
3. 223 DEN
4. 299 NOR
5. 222 DEN
6. 281 TUR
7. 253 ISL
8. 231 GRE
9. 224 DEN
10. 271 ROU
1. 242 IRL
12. 295 ISR
13. 283 TUR
14.
15.
16.
pcover &
madeira

2" League

Madeira (POR) 6-7 July 2019

EUROPEAN

ER: 98,48 Jan Zelezny CZE - Jena 25.5.1996 / EL: 90,61 Magnus Kirt EST - Kuortane 22.6

Event RESULTS
07 July 2019 Start Time: 17:00 23°C
Country Athlete DOB
Ireland Shane ASTON 21/06/1994
Greece Konstadinos LOGDANIDIS  22/09/1998
Israel Ariel ATTIAS  09/05/1999
Denmark Christian GUNDERSEN 01/01/1999
Norway Henrik HOLMBERG 23/09/1989
IR Razvan George ROMAN 22/04/1993
Denmark Nikolaj GRAVES 17/04/1998
Rorana Mihai Vlad CHIORPEC  18/02/1997
Denmark Sebastian Sund FRANDSEN 01/01/1998
Turkey Yusuf PEHLEVAN 01/11/1992
Turkey Ahmet Mustafa YILMAZ 10/09/1994
Rorana lonut GRECU 10/01/1994
Athlete Attempt: 1 2
lonut GRECU X 29,97
Mihai Vlad CHIORPEC 43,86 45,45
Sebastian Sund FRANDSEN 41,37 40,17
Henrik HOLMBERG X 47,82
Christian GUNDERSEN 52,17 X
Ahmet Mustafa YILMAZ 34,94 X
Andri Fannar GISLASON - -
Konstadinos LOGDANIDIS 54,82 58,74
Nikolaj GRAVES 46,05 -
Razvan George ROMAN 47,07 45,11
Shane ASTON 56,79 59,05
Ariel ATTIAS 49,77 54,20
Yusuf PEHLEVAN X 40,93

Printed at 07/07/19 (20:11)

Result

59,05
58,86
54,20
52,17
50,19
47,76
46,05
45,45
41,37
40,93
34,94
34,91

34,91
43,94
40,36
50,19
51,91

58,86

47,76

53,59

COMBINED EVENTS
TEAM
157& 2N° LEAGUES
Ribeira Brava 2019
/<7‘
—
)7
Men
Points 9 events
5B 724p  g639p
721p  6278p
651p  s5540p
B 621p 5756
591p  6500p
SB 556p  6223p
530p  s5978p
PB 522p  sa47p
SB 462p 5762
456p  5513p
369p  s5650p
B 369p  s5207p
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7

Javelin throw

OV EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Decathlon
Group B

Rank BIB
1. 211 BEL
2. 251 ISL
3. 221 DEN
4. 241 IRL
5. 262 POR
6. 214 BEL
7. 282 TUR
8. 213 BEL
9. 243 IRL
10. 261 POR
11. 252 ISL
12. 284 TUR
13.
14.
15.
16.

Order BIB  Country
1 211 BEL
2. 221 DEN
3. 241 IRL
4. 251 ISL
5. 261 POR
6. 214 BEL
7. 243 IRL
8. 252 ISL
9. 262 POR
10. 282 TUR
1. 213 BEL
12. 284 TUR
13.
14.
15.
16.

Pcover &

e
madeira

2" League

Madeira (POR) 6-7 July 2019

EUROPEAN
COMBINED EVENTS

TEAM
1576 2M0 LEAGUES
Ribeira Brava 2019

ER: 98,48 Jan Zelezny CZE - Jena 25.5.1996 / EL: 90,61 Magnus Kirt EST - Kuortane 22.6

Event RESULTS

07 July 2019
Country

Belgium
Iceland
Denmark
Ireland
Portugal
Belgium
Turkey
Belgium
Ireland
Portugal
Iceland

Turkey

Athlete

Niels PITTOMVILS
Oliver CHABERT
Michael BOWLER

Benjamin J6hann JOHNSEN
Samuel REMEDIOS

Stijn DOM
Rolus OLUSA

isak Oli TRAUSTASON

Manuel DIAS
Yunus PEHLEVAN
Sander MAES
Ramazan CAN

Start Time: 18:15

Athlete

Niels PITTOMVILS
Benjamin J6hann JOHNSEN
Oliver CHABERT
Michael BOWLER
Manuel DIAS

Stijn DOM

Yunus PEHLEVAN
Sander MAES

Rolus OLUSA

Samuel REMEDIOS
isak Oli TRAUSTASON

Ramazan CAN

Attempt:

DOB
18/07/1992

27/08/1996
18/06/1999
28/01/1992
28/02/1999
15/02/1999
11/12/1994
21/12/1992
08/08/1996
24/02/1992
16/10/1995

08/08/1993

53,58
49,07
46,07
58,47
42,68
39,53
45,82
39,22
50,42
43,82
43,24
38,18

Printed at 07/07/19 (20:11)

23eC

58,06
52,21
51,39
56,51

49,51
42,86
41,50

41,61
47,68

Result

58,61
58,47
52,21
51,39
50,42
49,51
47,95
47,68
45,82
43,66
41,50
38,18

58,61
51,95

56,45
43,66
47,94
45,55

47,00
47,95
47,53

SB

PB

PB

SB

SB

<y

Men

Points 9 events

717 p
715p
621 p
609 p
595 p
581 p
558 p
554 p
527 p
495 p
464 p

416 p

Page 15 of 16

7129 p
6472 p
6456 p
6750 p
6315p
6245 p
6042 p
6837 p
6055 p
6537 p
6039 p

5257 p



ATHLETICS

J\‘v EUROPEAN

2" [ eague

EUROPEAN
COMBINED EVENTS

TEAM
157& 2N° LEAGUES
Ribeira Brava 2019

Madeira (POR) 6-7 July 2019

ER: 3.28,81 Mo Farah GBR - Monaco 19.7.2013 / 3.33,60 Josh Kerr GBR - Seatle, WA 15.6

07 July 2019
Country

Denmark
Portugal
Belgium
Iceland
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Ireland
Denmark
Turkey
Ireland
Norway
Ireland
Turkey
Greece
Belgium
Turkey
Turkey
Romania
Portugal
Romania
Romania

Belgium

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE
1500 m
Decathlon

Heat 1
Rank BIB
1. 222 DEN
2. 262 POR
3. 21 BEL
4. 251 ISL
5. 221 DEN
6. 252 ISL
7. 223 DEN
8. 24 IRL
9. 224 DEN
10. 284 TUR
11, 242 IRL
12, 299 NOR
13. 243 IRL
14. 282 TUR
15. 231 GRE
16. 214 BEL
17. 281 TUR
18. 283 TUR
19. 2711 ROU
20. 261 POR
21, 273 ROU
22. 272 ROU
23. 213 BEL
24. 295 ISR

Abbreviations:

ER
EL
NR

Priscover ¢
b
madeira

Israel

European Record

Event RESULTS
Start Time: 19:35

Athlete DOB
Christian GUNDERSEN ~ 01/01/1999
Manuel DIAS  28/02/1999
Niels PITTOMVILS 18/07/1992
Benjamin J6hann JOHNSEN 27/08/1996
Oliver CHABERT 18/06/1999
isak Oli TRAUSTASON  16/10/1995
Sebastian Sund FRANDSEN ~ 01/01/1998
Michael BOWLER 28/01/1992
Nikolaj GRAVES 17/04/1998
Ramazan CAN  08/08/1993
Shane ASTON 21/06/1994
Henrik HOLMBERG 23/09/1989
Rolus OLUSA  08/08/1996
Yunus PEHLEVAN 11/12/1994
Konstadinos LOGDANIDIS ~ 22/09/1998
Stijn DOM  15/02/1999
Ahmet Mustafa YILMAZ  10/09/1994
Yusuf PEHLEVAN 01/11/1992
Razvan George ROMAN 22/04/1993
Samuel REMEDIOS ~ 24/02/1992
Mihai Vlad CHIORPEC ~ 18/02/1997
lonut GRECU  10/01/1994
Sander MAES 21/12/1992
Ariel ATTIAS 09/05/1999

PB Personal Best

European Season Leader SB  Season Best

National Record

NM No Mark

Printed at 07/07/19 (20:11)

Result

4 35,33
4 35,61
4 35,69
4 40,95
4 41,27
4 43,94
4 46,71
4 48,36
4 49,59
4 53,52
4 54,49
4 56,44
4 58,08
5 00,22
5 03,54
5 04,28
5 08,03
5 10,05
5 10,26
511,70
5 14,16
5 16,77
5 16,93
DNS

DNS
DNF
DsQ

SB
PB

PB

PB
PB

SB

PB

SB

SB

PB

PB

Did not start
Did not finish
Disqualified

>V

K
Men
Points Total
710p  6466p
708 p  7023p
708p  7837p
674 p 7146 p
672p 7128 p
656p  6695p
639p  e401p
629p  7379p
621p  6599p
598p  5855p
592 p 7231p
580p  7080p
571p  6626p
558p 6600 p
540p  6818p
535p  6780p
514p 6164 p
503p  6016p
502p  e725p
494p  7031p
481p  5928p
467p  5694p
466p  7303p
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